NARrovY [T

Destilaty

0,041 Tullamore Dew 60 K¢
0,041 Grant’'s 50 K¢
0,041 Jagermeister 45 K¢
0,11 Cinzano Bianco 40 Ke
0,041 Gin Beefeater 40 K¢
0,041 Captain Morgan 40 Ke
0,04 Finlandia vodka 40 K¢
0,041 Becherovka 35 K¢
0,041 Fernet Citrus 35 K¢
0,041 Fernet Stock 35 K¢
0,041 Stara myslivecka 35 K¢
0,041 Vajecny koriak 35 K¢
0,041 Jelzin 35 K¢
0,041 Griotte 35 K¢
0,041 Vodka Hanacka 35 K¢
0,041 Rum 35 K¢
0,04| Stalinovy slzy 35 K¢
0,041 Zelena 30 K¢
Vino
0,71 Sekt—Bohemia 220 K¢
0,71 Bilévino 180 K¢
0,71 Cervené vino 180 K¢
0,21 Rozlévané bilé vino 40 K¢

0,21 Rozlévané cervené vino 40 Ké




0,51
0,51
0,51

Cep Pilsner Urquell
Cep Radegast 12°
Cep Radegast 10°

Nealkoholickénapoje

0,41
0,41
0,31

151
0,71
0,51
0,51
0,251
0,331

Tocena kofola
Tocena sodovka — malina
DzZus rozlévany

Penzion | Restaurace

VELKESEDLO

48 K¢
38 K¢
35 K¢

28 K¢
24 K¢
24 K¢

(jahoda, pomeran¢, multivitamin, jablko, hruska)

Nealko (plast)
Rajec (plast)
Kofola (plast)
Vinea (plast)

Tonic — Chito (sklo)
Rajec (sklo)

Teplénapoje

Svarené vino
Kava Alzir
Kava Viden
Kava Turek

Kava rozpustna
Cappuccino

Caj ¢erny

Caj ovocny
Kapucinek

35 K¢
30 K¢
30 K¢
30 K¢
30 K¢
30 K¢

35 K¢
35 K¢
30 K¢
25K¢e
25 Ke
25 Ke
25 K¢
25 Ke

5Ke




